
Enrollment No.:2000046 SIROHIYA DHRUTIK SANJAY
Seat No.:2000046

Enrollment No.:2000053 DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA GOPAL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.0 4.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 3.0 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

13 13 1.0 6.40 18 18 1.0 9.20
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 198 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi A : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2000081 SARPALE LALIT JAYENDRA
Seat No.:2000081

Enrollment No.:2000193 VELANKAR SHREYA SANJIV
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000354 BHAGAT TUSHAR GORAKH
Seat No.:2000354

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
37 60 97 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 53 80 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
28 47 75 3.0 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
36 56 92 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
36 39 75 3.0 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
20 24 # 44 3.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 13 13 1.0 6.40 14 14 1.0 7.20
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 496 18.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 104 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi A : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002378 PAWAR KULDEEP SHRIHARI
Seat No.:2002378

Enrollment No.:2003010 GAIKWAD DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2003023 BANDRE DIPTI VIJAY
Seat No.:2003023

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20 13 13 1.0 6.40
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 146 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2100583 GODBOLE ADVAIT SUBHASH
Seat No.:2100583

Enrollment No.:2100635 SONTAKKE MANAV KISHOR
Seat No.:2100635

Enrollment No.:2100652 TAMBOLI SOHEL MEHBOOB
Seat No.:2100652

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

30 24 $ 54 3.0 6.80 28 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
27 38 65 3.0 8.50 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
18 24 42 3.0 4.40 23 20 $ 43 3.0 4.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
27 28 55 3.0 7.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
28 29 57 3.0 7.40 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
24 17 $ 40 3.0 4.00 26 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

18 18 1.0 9.20 23 23 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 16 16 32 2.0 8.40

 Total: 340 18.0  Total: 206 9.0  Total: 140 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2100675 KHANDALE HARSHAL MAYA
Seat No.:2100675

Enrollment No.:2100690 PAWAR ADITI SUDHIR
Seat No.:2100690

Enrollment No.:2100700 SINGH SONAL ASHOK
Seat No.:2100700

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

29 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00 25 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
28 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 27 15 42 3.0 4.40 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.0 4.80
25 22 $ 47 3.0 5.40 21 24 45 3.0 5.00 21 24 $ 45 3.0 5.00
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 31 17 48 3.0 5.60 20 24 44 3.0 4.80
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00

15 15 1.0 8.00 15 15 1.0 8.00 16 16 1.0 8.40
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 13 13 26 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 230 12.0  Total: 232 12.0  Total: 216 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2100744 MORE YASH AVINASH
Seat No.:2100744

Enrollment No.:2101442 RANPISE JAYDIP BHANUDAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101480 PATIL NAKUL MANOJ
Seat No.:2101480

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

32 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 31 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00
31 14 45 3.0 5.00 22 26 48 3.0 5.60 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
30 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
35 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

22 22 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 16 16 1.0 8.40
18 18 36 2.0 9.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 262 15.0  Total: 156 3.0  Total: 165 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101511 AYACHIT VARAD AJAY
Seat No.:2101511

Enrollment No.:2101554 DHAPTE SRUSHTI MANOJ
Seat No.:2101554

Enrollment No.:2101573 KALE JAY ANNA
Seat No.:2101573

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 10 40 3.0 4.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 25 50 3.0 6.00 32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 22 $ 46 3.0 5.20 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 15 1.0 8.00 19 19 1.0 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 257 12.0  Total: 199 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101579 SHETTY PRATHAMESH SHEKHAR
Seat No.:2101579

Enrollment No.:2101669 JADHAV SHUBHANGI SUNIL
Seat No.:2101669

Enrollment No.:2101674 DESHMUKH MUKTA MAHESH
Seat No.:2101674

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

32 16 48 3.0 5.60 27 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00 31 9 40 3.0 4.00
27 35 62 3.0 8.20 24 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00 24 25 49 3.0 5.80
23 22 $ 45 3.0 5.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
17 28 45 3.0 5.00 20 24 44 3.0 4.80 20 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00
21 30 51 3.0 6.20 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 25 28 53 3.0 6.60
21 27 48 3.0 5.60 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 25 24 49 3.0 5.80
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 30 10 $ 40 3.0 4.00

22 22 1.0 10.00 16 16 1.0 8.40 20 20 1.0 10.00
19 19 38 2.0 9.60 14 14 28 2.0 7.20 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 324 18.0  Total: 243 12.0  Total: 296 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101884 KAMIL NAMRATA RAVI
Seat No.:2101884

Enrollment No.:2104040 RAO NIKHIL SHRAVAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104052 SHETTY CHARANRAJ DEVRAJ
Seat No.:2104052

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

27 24 51 3.0 6.20 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
22 28 50 3.0 6.00 30 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00 24 16 # 40 3.0 4.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.0 4.80 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 22 22 1.0 10.00 21 21 1.0 10.00
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 13 13 26 2.0 6.40 16 16 32 2.0 8.40

 Total: 258 12.0  Total: 151 3.0  Total: 120 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2104053 UPPALWAR DARSHAN RAJENDRA
Seat No.:2104053

Enrollment No.:2200145 HENDRE TANVI ABHAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200149 KOLI GAYATRI RAJU
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00 32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20
20 24 44 3.0 4.80 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.0 4.80 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60
20 24 44 3.0 4.80 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00

23 23 1.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 212 9.0  Total: 201 0.0  Total: 212 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2200690 TAMKHADE SUJAL BABAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200706 BHOI LIPSA KALANDI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200711 CHIKHALE JAY BHAGWAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

26 26 52 3.0 6.40 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.0 4.80 32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 3.0 6.80 18 25 43 3.0 4.60 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 18 25 43 3.0 4.60 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.0 4.60 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

18 18 1.0 9.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 21 1.0 10.00
18 18 36 2.0 9.20 12 12 24 2.0 5.60 15 15 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 246 6.0  Total: 255 15.0  Total: 224 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201459 KOCHHAR MEHAK KANWARJIT SINGH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201741 NAIR VAISHNAVI NANDKUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201907 SINGH ROHIT 
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

12 12 24 2.0 5.60 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 138 0.0  Total: 181 3.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201994 CHAVAN SHREYAS MAHESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201996 CHAUDHARY HARISH MANGLARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202165 MOURYA ABHISHEK RAJKUMAAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
29 25 54 3.0 6.80 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
27 24 $ 51 3.0 6.20 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 22 24 $ 46 3.0 5.20 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
24 28 52 3.0 6.40 23 26 49 3.0 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 295 12.0  Total: 237 6.0  Total: 112 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2202167 KAMBLE AJIT SHAILENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202198 PALANGE HARSHADA LALIT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202241 UBALE RITESH SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 97 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:8982 SHETTY ISHA SURESH
Seat No.:8982

Enrollment No.:9041 SHINDE SHIVAM MANOHAR
Seat No.:19311112

Enrollment No.:9049 GUPTA AISHWARYA SHIVBHARAN
Seat No.:19311040

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^

Subject

25 30 55 3.0 7.00 16 30 46 3.0 5.20 21 27 48 3.0 5.60
16 $ 34 50 3.0 6.00 16 30 46 3.0 5.20 20 27 47 3.0 5.40
22 29 51 3.0 6.20 16 30 46 3.0 5.20 16 30 46 3.0 5.20
27 32 59 3.0 7.80 16 30 46 3.0 5.20 18 25 43 3.0 4.60
24 28 52 3.0 6.40 17 31 48 3.0 5.60 16 24 40 3.0 4.00
25 24 49 3.0 5.80 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 25 30 55 3.0 7.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00

13 13 1.0 6.40 12 12 1.0 5.60 15 15 1.0 8.00
 Total: 337 18.0  Total: 283 15.0  Total: 306 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:9084 DESHMUKH ANIKET MOHAN
Seat No.:19311032

Enrollment No.:9133 KHATRI RISHI SANDIP
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEcoU206
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^

Subject

16 42 58 3.0 7.60 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
21 24 $ 45 3.0 5.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
17 24 # 41 3.0 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 31 49 3.0 5.80 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 35 51 3.0 6.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 17 1.0 8.80 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 260 15.0  Total: 64 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi A : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 16Generated on :2026-01-20



ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 46 100

Pass  0 0.00

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   19 41.30

FAIL     27 58.70

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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